
Class Name

50cm Assisted

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Riva-May Streeter MALLAWA PARK JUST SAYIN

2 Lilly-Rose Streeter JOSHEL' S CHRISTMAS PUDDING

Class Name

50cm 

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

2 Delisa Bell DALLAS

3 Ruth Hanssen ARCHIE

4 Caitlyn Paas BELLE

5 Chrystal Drake IRONWOOD JITTERBUG

6 Hamish McDonald RETAK AVATAR

7 Marisa  Carroll SISCO

8 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

9 Chloe  Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

10 Jordyn Rayner TULLY HO

11 Katherine Du Vallon NEAT FEAT

12 Mandy Smith JAZDAN FASCINATION 

13 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

14 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

15 Emma Lines ALVIN

16 Samantha  Overall HARVEST RAFAELA

Class Name

60cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Chrystal Drake DELTA D'OR

2 Karen Ruzsicska OAKFIELD SUNRISE

3 Taylor Quill TINDARA KAYNO

4 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

5 Lucy Armstrong BILLY THE KID

6 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

7 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

8 Caitlyn Paas BELLE

9 Shannah Mudge FINCH FARM CARMELLO

10 Chloe  Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

11 Marisa  Carroll SISCO

12 Shardae Clancy KELIOR DAVINCHI 

13 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

14 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

15 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

16 Chrystal Drake IRONWOOD JITTERBUG

17 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

18 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT



Class Name

70cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

2 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET

3 Emma Lines ALVIN

4 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

5 Shannah Mudge FINCH FARM CARMELLO

6 Olivia Rodeghiero MY BOY MEMPHIS

7 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

8 Delisa Bell MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 

9 Calvin Flynn ARNIE

10 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

11 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

12 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA

13 Emma Muldoon GLENKINCHIE AMAMRULA

14 Chrystal Drake DELTA D'OR

15 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

16 maya penley MR OPPORTUNITY 

17 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

18 Shardae Clancy KELIOR DAVINCHI 

19 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

20 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

21 Lucy Armstrong BILLY THE KID

22 Chloe  Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

23 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

24 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BLACK PEARL 

25 Shannah Mudge SHINE'S TO EXCEED

Class Name

80cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Olivia Rodeghiero MY BOY MEMPHIS

2 Delisa Bell MOONLIGHT RAMIRA 

3 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

4 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

5 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BLACK PEARL 

6 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

7 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

8 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

9 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

10 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

11 Emma Muldoon GLENKINCHIE AMAMRULA

12 maya penley MR OPPORTUNITY 

13 Shannah Mudge SHINE'S TO EXCEED

14 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

15 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

16 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE

17 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

18 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

19 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING



Class Name

90cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

2 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

3 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

4 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

5 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

6 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

Class Name

1.00m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

2 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA

5 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

6 Sophie Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

Class Name

1.05m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

2 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

3 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

4 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

Class Name

1.10m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse Rnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

2 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA



Bell Delisa Bell Natalie

Carroll Marisa Bullock Alicia

Clark Kym Carlton Sophie 

Davidge Brian Clancy Shardae

Davidge Chloe Doherty Cara

Drake Chrystal Du Vallon Katherine

Evans Indiana Eccles Mia 

Flynn Calvin Hunt Mikayla

Hanssen Ruth Jacob Elizabeth

Heritage Amelia Lawson Emma 

Lines Emma Mcdonald Isla

Martin Layne McDonald Hamish 

McDonald Grace Mudge Shannah

Muldoon Emma Rodeghiero Olivia

Overall Samantha Ruzsicska Karen

Overall Ashleigh

Paas Caitlyn

Penley Sharon

penley maya 

Purdon Maya

Purdon Lily 

Quill Taylor

Rayner Jordyn

Smith Mandy

Streeter Lilly-Rose

Streeter Riva-May

SET UP PACK UP


